
Imported Items Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 Annex - l

No. Tender No. Supplier 
Date of 

Award 
PL Code Item Description Unit Qty. Currency 

Unit FOB 

Price 

Total FOB 

Price 
Freight

Clearing 

Handing & 

Delivery 

Charges in 

LKR

Local Agent 

Commission 

in LKR

36 kV/400A, SF6 (Pole 

mounted) Load Break Switch 

with sectionalizing facility, 

with Communication Module 

45 4380.00

Spare Control Panel (Complete 

Set) With Remote Control 

Facility 

4 1200.00

Modem/Router at PC/Control 

Center End for remote 

operation of LBS 

6 200.00

2 DD2/P&D/ICB/2022/001/D

Dalian Insulator 

Group T&D Co., 

Ltd., China.

9/14/2022 C01351 Insulators Pin 33kV Nos. 37,500 USD 18.00 675,000.00 153,000.00 9,654,210.00 Nil

C01101 Insulator LT 90x76mm 146,000 0.41

C01411

Insulator Tension Set with

Hardware 37/2.79 (LYNX)

33kV (70kN)

5,150 35.5

C01701
Insulator – Composite Tension

33kV 70kN (Raccoon)
550 16

C01781

Composite Tension Insulators

with Hardware (33kV ELM

100kN)

615 30

C03021
33kV Porcelain Pin Insulator

(without Pin)
200 12.1

4 DD2/P&D/ICB/2022/009/D

Shenzhen 

Chuangyin Co., 

Ltd, P R China.

9/14/2022 K11141
H. V. Metering Transformer 

33kV / 110V 50 – 100/5 
Nos. 67 USD 1,900.00 127,300.00 4,800.00 1,083,000.00 46,910.04

5 DD2/P&D/ICB/2021/080/D
ZERA GmbH, 

Germany.
9/29/2022  -

Portable Three Phase Test 

system with Integrated Current 

and Voltage Sources  

No. 1 EURO 22,200.00 22,200.00 820.00 290,000.00 41,095.57

USD 203,100.00 11,266.64 1,201,775.15 Nil1 DD2/P&D/ICB/2021/070/D

PNC 

Technologies Co. 

LTD,

9/1/2022 Nos.E02121

272,355.00 54,000.00 5,379,070.00 NilUSD3 DD2/P&D/ICB/2022/002/D

Dalian Insulator 

Group T&D Co., 

Ltd., China.

9/14/2022 Nos.


